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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

MIMI
KEENAN*
416-938-5158

14106 FIRST LINE, NASSAGAWEYA
Special Private 8+ Acres Country Retreat Minutes To Guelph & 401. 2 Log Houses
With Board & Batten Addition, 2700+ Feet Of Living Space. Updated Kitchen,
Wood Floors & Beams, 2 Fireplaces, Patio & In-Ground Pool. 3 Bdrms, Office Nook
& Sitting Room. Gated Entrance & Paved Drive. 3 Car Detached Drive Shed/
Garage. Japanese Tea/Guest House & Koi Pond. NEW PRICE: $1,500,000

22 GREGORY ST, BRAMPTON
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$719,000 - W4244562

15774 HEART LAKE RD, CALEDON
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$799,900 - W4219655

7394 WATERGROVE RD, MISS
SATURDAY, SEPT. 15TH 2 - 4PM

$820,000 - W4220923

CAROL
BOND*

416-571-5007

215 MISSISSAUGA VALLEY BLVD #89 - MISSISSAUGA
Spacious 3 Bed Condo Townhouse Backing Onto Park. Open Concept W/
Hardwood Floors, Large Kitchen, Living Rm W/Walkout To Private Patio,
Updated Bedrooms W/Laminate, Finished Basement. Close To Square One,
Transit, 403 & Qew. Asking: $559,000

VASKO
NEDANOVSKI**

647-333-9628

DARLENE
KAROLIDIS*

905-702-4405

41 CHETHOLME PLACE, GEORGETOWN
OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2-4 PM

Stunning 4 Bed, 4 Bath On Large Pie-Shaped Lot In
Georgetown South. Asking: $824,900

33 BEAUMONT CRT, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$1,049,000 - W4220197

3 MARY STREET, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$619,900 - W4236309

151 MOWAT CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$645,000 - W4215975

409 DRAPER ST, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$969,900 - W4236406

17 ARBORGLEN DR, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$899,900 - W4242021

16 CHURCH ST, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$649,900 - NEW

13 ERIN HEIGHTS, ERIN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$739,000 - NEW

53 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$684,000 - W4241222

LESLEE
DAVIS*

905-691-5483

107 MEMORY LANE - CAMBRIDGE
Beautiful 3 Bed, 3 Bath Raised Bungalow in Hespeler Featuring Screened
In Porch & 3 Season Sunroom With Sauna, Pond With Waterfall, Perennial
Gardens & Private Backyard, Great Family Neighbourhood & Gas Fireplace.
Great Commuter Location Close To 401 & All Shops! Asking: $559,500

DEANNA
BALL*

647-821-2301

13 ASPEN COURT, ERIN
Spacious 3 Bedroom Bungalow On Family Friendly Cul-De-Sac! Open Concept
Floor Plan With Upgrades Galore, Lovingly Maintained Backyard Oasis With
Gazebo & Eclectic Outer Barn. All Within Walking Distance To Town, Schools,
Parks & Trails! Call Today For More Details! Asking: $989,900

14 OAK RIDGE DR, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$1,450,000 - W4241804

2330 WOODWARD AVE, BURLINGTON
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$899,000 - W4239886

43 ELEANOR CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$629,900 - W4226756

32 SERENITY ST, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$819,900 - W4241613

74 DOCTOR MOORE CRT, ACTON
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$619,000 - W4233749

10 KERSEY LANE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$659,900 - W4199780

18 ORCHID AVE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$1,019,900 - W4234576

51 GOLLOP CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$1,099,900 - W4240643

47 GREYSTONE CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, SEPT. 16TH 2 - 4PM

$699,900 - W4222684

25 ROBINSON RD, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$889,999 - NEW

18 BELMONT BLVD, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT. 15 & SUN. SEPT. 16 2 - 4PM

$828,000 - NEW

LYNN
OLES**

905-877-8262

2 ROBINSON ROAD, GEORGETOWN
Desirable bungalow with bright spacious open floor plan in
Georgetown South. Full, finished basement w/bdrm & 3 pc bath;
Private landscaped backyard. Asking: $899,900
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